Sports & Leagues

2017 Outdoor Sport Field
Opening & Closing Dates

Season Start and End Dates for Fields

LIT

UNLIT

Surface Type

Open

Close

Open

Close

Cricket Pitch

n/a

n/a

Sat May 13" 2017

Sun Sept 24™ 2017

Ball Diamond

Sat May 6" 2017

Sun Sept 24" 2017

Sat May 132017

Sun Sept 3™ 2017

Soccer Pitch

Sat May 27" 2017

Sun Sept 24™ 2017

Sat May 20" 2017

Sun Sept 10" 2017

Football Field

Sat June 32017

Sun Nov 19" 2017

Sat May 20" 2017

Sun Nov 19" 2017

Avrtificial Turf

Sun Apr 1% 2017

Thur Nov 30" 2017

n/a

n/a
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